
The Peoria Sports Radio Armchair Quarterback Pick 

‘Em Presented by CIRCA  

Updated Standings 11/20/23: 

Winning Teams:
College: 

Kansas State 

Iowa 

Washington 

Arizona 

Missouri 

NFL: 

Browns 

Packers 

Rams 

Texans 

Broncos 

 

Results: 
Jason Haas: 24 

Brad Martin: 23 

Kevin Evans: 23 

Cameron Johnson: 22 

Dirk Williams: 22 

Eric Horack: 22 

Joseph Gualandri: 22 

Troy Monk: 22 

Amy Spencer: 21 

Andrew Adele: 21 

Angie Stevenson: 21 

Brad Hicks: 21 

Chris Scott: 21 

David Hansen: 21 

Karl Thompson: 21 

Michael Pitts: 21 

Mike Poindexter: 21 

Phil Lee: 21 

Aaron Suchocki: 20 

Andy Martin: 20 

Charles Burkhalter: 20 

Collin Judy: 20 

David Tomsovic: 20 

Dwayne Cunningham: 20 

Gregg Willis: 20 

Jamie Galindo: 20 

Joe Spencer: 20 

Lyle Arnold: 20 

Matt Hawley: 20 

Nick H: 20 

Scott Harris: 20 

Vince Bales: 20 

Bryce Jackson: 19 

Chris Fortin: 19 

Dale Pratt: 19 

Dan Grebner: 19 

David Geary: 19 

Donny Beam: 19 

Jennifer Hicks: 19 

Jim Hills: 19 

Leon Kenney: 19 

Randy Gestrine: 19 

Robert Kidd: 19 

Rodger Graves: 19 

Scott Snell: 19 

Tim Sack: 19 

Andy Hockebury: 18 

Drae Jarvill: 18 



John German: 18 

Larry McColl: 18 

Mike Mckown: 18 

Steve Harris: 18 

Chad Colemon: 17 

Coty DeLap: 17 

Derek Camp: 17 

Dustin Davin: 17 

Gerald Fredericks Jr: 17 

Matt Yost: 17 

Ryne Gutierrez: 17 

Xavier Bennett: 17 

Charles Mulligan: 16 

Doug Gohde: 16 

John Hall: 16 

Kendall Hofer: 16 

Maria Silva: 16 

Sean McMullen: 16 

Todd Rusin8: 16 

Aaron Calder: 14 

Bill Chambers: 14 

Donald Grant: 14 

Eric Randleman: 14 

Flora Gestrine: 14 

Jeff Thomas: 14 

John Williams: 14 

Jonathan Camp: 14 

Michael Utt: 14 

Oscar Silva: 14 

Terri Schwab: 14 

Travis Clark: 14 

Dylan Miller: 13 

Jonathan Rogers: 13 

Rob Collins: 13 

Amanda Suprunowski: 12 

Chad Heilman: 12 

Josh Bishops: 12 

Karamel Kang: 12 

Kevin Scalf: 12 

Paul Guerry: 12 

Ron Burrell: 12 

Tim Shoopman: 12 

Chad Cunningham: 11 

Steve Harrison: 11 

Terry Schwab: 11 

Briana Dougherty: 10 

Jackie Hofer: 10 

Jordyn Hofer: 10 

Cord Shepherd: 9 

Logan Hansen: 9 

Bill Hasenstein: 8 

Ed Wilcoski: 8 

John Eugea: 8 

Kody Hofer: 8 

Robert Taylor: 8 

Troy Roberts: 8 

Adam Milestone: 7 

Bryan Bart: 7 

Chris Owens: 7 

Cody Pollack: 7 

Dustin Funcannon: 7 

Erik Meneses: 7 

Gavin Bynum: 7 

Grant Gutierrez: 7 

Jasen N: 7 

Jeff Jenkins: 7 

Jeffrey Willis: 7 

Michelle Zang: 7 

Mike Powers: 7 

Mikey Musto: 7 

Richard Borge: 7 

Roosevelt Crawford: 7 

Adam Wasson: 6 

Alex Gutierrez: 6 

Andres Parra: 6 

Angela Noll: 6 

Brett Wilson: 6 

Cory Super: 6 

Damen Hammer: 6 

Darrell Trueblood: 6 

Dennis Meier: 6 

Guy Vegas: 6 

Jamie Galindo: 6 

Jon Marte: 6 

Katrina Coffey: 6 

Lance Russell: 6 

Louie Hoerr: 6 

Patrick Brandon: 6 

Westley Ratliff: 6 

Allen Simmerman: 5 

Bryce Bishop: 5 

Garrett Forsythe: 5 

Grant Gutierrez: 5 

Jennifer Miller: 5 

Josh Herberger: 5 

Josh Hofer: 5 



Katd Underwood: 5 

Keith Funk: 5 

Cory Suprunowski: 4 

Doug Yontz: 4 

Kate Underwood: 4 

Amber Smith: 3 

Orville Vestal: 2 

Ray Moberly: 2 

 

Alphabetical Order ( By Name): 

Aaron Calder: 14 

Aaron Suchocki: 20 

Adam Milestone: 7 

Adam Wasson: 6 

Alex Gutierrez: 6 

Allen Simmerman: 5 

Amanda Suprunowski: 12 

Amber Smith: 3 

Amy Spencer: 21 

Andres Parra: 6 

Andrew Adele: 21 

Andy Hockebury: 18 

Andy Martin: 20 

Angela Noll: 6 

Angie Stevenson: 21 

Bill Chambers: 14 

Bill Hasenstein: 8 

Brad Hicks: 21 

Brad Martin: 23 

Brett Wilson: 6 

Briana Dougherty: 10 

Bryan Bart: 7 

Bryce Bishop: 5 

Bryce Jackson: 19 

Cameron Johnson: 22 

Chad Colemon: 17 

Chad Cunningham: 11 

Chad Heilman: 12 

Charles Burkhalter: 20 

Charles Mulligan: 16 

Chris Fortin: 19 

Chris Owens: 7 

Chris Scott: 21 

Cody Pollack: 7 

Collin Judy: 20 

Cord Shepherd: 9 

Cory Super: 6 

Cory Suprunowski: 4 

Coty DeLap: 17 

Dale Pratt: 19 

Damen Hammer: 6 

Dan Grebner: 19 

Darrell Trueblood: 6 

David Geary: 19 

David Hansen: 21 

David Tomsovic: 20 

Dennis Meier: 6 

Derek Camp: 17 

Dirk Williams: 22 

Donald Grant: 14 

Donny Beam: 19 

Doug Gohde: 16 

Doug Yontz: 4 

Drae Jarvill: 18 

Dustin Davin: 17 

Dustin Funcannon: 7 

Dwayne Cunningham: 20 

Dylan Miller: 13 

Ed Wilcoski: 8 

Eric Horack: 22 

Eric Randleman: 14 

Erik Meneses: 7 

Flora Gestrine: 14 

Garrett Forsythe: 5 

Gavin Bynum: 7 

Gerald Fredericks Jr: 17 

Grant Gutierrez: 5 

Grant Gutierrez: 7 

Gregg Willis: 20 

Guy Vegas: 6 

Jackie Hofer: 10 

Jamie Galindo: 20 

Jamie Galindo: 6 

Jasen N: 7 

Jason Haas: 24 

Jeff Jenkins: 7 

Jeff Thomas: 14 

Jeffrey Willis: 7 



Jennifer Hicks: 19 

Jennifer Miller: 5 

Jim Hills: 19 

Joe Spencer: 20 

John Eugea: 8 

John German: 18 

John Hall: 16 

John Williams: 14 

Jon Marte: 6 

Jonathan Camp: 14 

Jonathan Rogers: 13 

Jordyn Hofer: 10 

Joseph Gualandri: 22 

Josh Bishops: 12 

Josh Herberger: 5 

Josh Hofer: 5 

Karamel Kang: 12 

Karl Thompson: 21 

Katd Underwood: 5 

Kate Underwood: 4 

Katrina Coffey: 6 

Keith Funk: 5 

Kendall Hofer: 16 

Kevin Evans: 23 

Kevin Scalf: 12 

Kody Hofer: 8 

Lance Russell: 6 

Larry McColl: 18 

Leon Kenney: 19 

Logan Hansen: 9 

Louie Hoerr: 6 

Lyle Arnold: 20 

Maria Silva: 16 

Matt Hawley: 20 

Matt Yost: 17 

Michael Pitts: 21 

Michael Utt: 14 

Michelle Zang: 7 

Mike Mckown: 18 

Mike Poindexter: 21 

Mike Powers: 7 

Mikey Musto: 7 

Nick H: 20 

Orville Vestal: 2 

Oscar Silva: 14 

Patrick Brandon: 6 

Paul Guerry: 12 

Phil Lee: 21 

Randy Gestrine: 19 

Ray Moberly: 2 

Richard Borge: 7 

Rob Collins: 13 

Robert Kidd: 19 

Robert Taylor: 8 

Rodger Graves: 19 

Ron Burrell: 12 

Roosevelt Crawford: 7 

Ryne Gutierrez: 17 

Scott Harris: 20 

Scott Snell: 19 

Sean McMullen: 16 

Steve Harris: 18 

Steve Harrison: 11 

Terri Schwab: 14 

Terry Schwab: 11 

Tim Sack: 19 

Tim Shoopman: 12 

Todd Rusin8: 16 

Travis Clark: 14 

Troy Monk: 22 

Troy Roberts: 8 

Vince Bales: 20 

Westley Ratliff: 6 

Xavier Bennett: 17

 


